BADDI UNIVERSITY

of Emerging Sciences & Technology

HOSTEL CHARGES

Session 2026-2027

(per semester)

Occupancy Security Hostel Rent | HPPERC Mess Laundry | Total (Rs.) @ Total (Rs.)

(One Time) Regulatory | Charges Charges | (1stTime | (Already

(1st Time Only) Fund 1% # # in Hostel) | in Hostel)
Triple Seater 5000 17500 175 30000 3400 56075 51075
Double Seater 5000 20500 205 30000 3400 59105 54105
Single Seater 5000 23500 235 30000 3400 62135 57135

Note :

HOSTEL CHARGES (As approved by HP Govt.) All figures in Rupees

Advance to be adjusted against actual

Rooms with AC/Cooler are also available at additional cost.

# Subject to change

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES"

(per semester)

Chandigarh
Panchkula
Kalka
Himshikha
Pinjore
Manimajra
Nanakpur
Dhabota
Rajpura
Dattowal
Nalagarh
Kirpalpur
Peersthan
*Subject to change

31000/-
26000/-
18000/-
19000/-
14000/-
26000/-
7200/-
15000/-
10500/-
12000/-
9600/-
8200/-
8200/-

1]

Khera
Bagwania
Manpura
Maranwala
Jharmaijri
Barotiwala

Sikka Hotel & (South Baddi)
Vardhman & (East Baddi)

Sai Road

Nawan Nagar

Omaxe

Siswan T Point

Jagatkhana

7200/-
7200/-
5500/-
7200/-
7200/-
7500/-

7000/-
6800/-

5500/-
6800/-
12000/-
6800/-
15000/-




