



**BADDI UNIVERSITY**  
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

## HOSTEL CHARGES

Session 2026-2027

(per semester)

Occupancy	Security (One Time) (1st Time Only)	Hostel Rent	HPPERC Regulatory Fund 1%	Mess Charges #	Laundry Charges #	Total (Rs.) (1st Time in Hostel)	Total (Rs.) (Already in Hostel)
Triple Seater	5000	17500	175	30000	3400	56075	51075
Double Seater	5000	20500	205	30000	3400	59105	54105
Single Seater	5000	23500	235	30000	3400	62135	57135

Note :

HOSTEL CHARGES (As approved by HP Govt.) All figures in Rupees

Advance to be adjusted against actual

Rooms with AC/Cooler are also available at additional cost.

# Subject to change



## TRANSPORTATION CHARGES\*

(per semester)

DESTINATION	AMOUNT (All figures in Rupees)
Chandigarh	31000/-
Panchkula	26000/-
Kalka	18000/-
Himshikha	19000/-
Pinjore	14000/-
Manimajra	26000/-
Nanakpur	7200/-
Dhabota	15000/-
Rajpura	10500/-
Dattowal	12000/-
Nalagarh	9600/-
Kirpalpur	8200/-
Peersthan	8200/-

DESTINATION	AMOUNT (All figures in Rupees)
Khera	7200/-
Bagwania	7200/-
Manpura	5500/-
Maranwala	7200/-
Jharmajri	7200/-
Barotiwala	7500/-
Sikka Hotel & (South Baddi)	7000/-
Vardhman & (East Baddi)	6800/-
Sai Road	5500/-
Nawan Nagar	6800/-
Omaxe	12000/-
Siswan T Point	6800/-
Jagatkhana	15000/-

\*Subject to change